White Black Hunter Green Navy Blue Royal Blue Platinum Maroon Red
(WHI) (BLA) (HUN) (NAV) (ROY) (PLA) (MAR) (RED)
Matte Colors with matching cotton rope handles
Product Code Width x Gusset x Height Ctn. Pk. GSM Wt./Ctn.
White Gloss
GL-G3WHI 3” x 2-1/2” x 3-1/2” 200 157 6
GL-G5WHI 5” x 3-1/2” x 13” 100 157 10
GL-G6WHI 6-1/2” x 3-1/2” x 6-1/2” 100 157 9
GL-G9WHI 9” x 3-1/2” x 7” 100 157 14
GL-G8WHI 8” x 4” x 10” 100 157 15
GL-G13WHI 13” x 5” x 10” 100 157 26
GL-G16WHI 16” x 4-3/4” x 13” 100 157 33
GL-G20WHI 20” x 6” x 16” 50 180 29
Gloss Tinted Colors: Black, Hunter Green, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Platinum, Maroon, & Red
GL-G3___ 3” x 2-1/2” x 3-1/2” (Black & Red only) 200 157 6
GL-G5RED 5” x 3-1/2” x 13” (Red Only) 100 157 10
GL-G6___ 6-1/2” x 3-1/2” x 6-1/2” 100 157 9
GL-G9BLA 9” x 3-1/2” x 7” (Black only) 100 157 14
GL-G8___ 8” x 4” x 10” 100 157 15
GL-G13BLA 13” x 5” x 10” (Black only) 100 157 26
GL-G16BLA 16” x 4-3/4” x 13” (Black only) 100 157 33
GL-G20BLA 20” x 6” x 16” (Black only) 50 180 29
Laminated Euro Bags
1 Unit = 1 Carton
Product Code Width x Gusset x Height Ctn. Pk. GSM Wt./Ctn.
White Matte
GL-M3WHI 3” x 2-1/2” x 3-1/2” 200 157 10
GL-M6WHI 6-1/2” x 3-1/2” x 6-1/2” 100 157 9
GL-M9WHI 9” x 3-1/2” x 7” 100 157 14
GL-M8WHI 8” x 4” x 10” 100 157 15
GL-M13WHI 13” x 5” x 10” 100 157 26
GL-M16WHI 16” x 4-3/4” x 13” 100 157 33
GL-M20WHI 20” x 6” x 16” 50 180 29
Matte Tinted Colors: Black, Hunter Green, Navy Blue, Baroque Gold, Platinum, Maroon, Ivory, Chocolate Brown, & Purple
GL-M3___ 3” x 2-1/2” x 3-1/2” (Platinum & Gold only) 200 157 6
GL-M5___ 5” x 3-1/2’ x 13” (Platinum & Gold only) 100 157 6
GL-M6___ 6-1/2” x 3-1/2” x 6-1/2” 100 157 9
GL-M9___ 9” x 3-1/2” x 7” 100 157 14
GL-M8___ 8” x 4” x 10” 100 157 15
GL-M13___ 13” x 5” x 10” 100 157 26
GL-M16___ 16” x 4-3/4” x 13” 100 157 33
GL-M20BLA 20” x 6” x 16” (Black only) 50 180 29
Gold Cuff (Pictured)
GL-GC6 6-1/2” x 3-1/2” x 6-1/2” 100 157 13
GL-GC8 8” x 4” x 10” 100 157 15
White Black Hunter Green Navy Blue Baroque Gold Platinum Maroon Ivory Chocolate Brown Purple
(WHI) (BLA) (HUN) (NAV) (BAR) (PLA) (MAR) (IVO) (CHO) (PUR)
These quality euro bags are made with
heavy art paper and are carefully
color matched from order to order,
and size to size; be confident that the
color will remain constant.
Gloss Colors with matching polypropylene rope handles.
24